
office Working Hour and Holiday in 2020

Working　hour 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend　Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 1-Jan Wed New Year/ 年始祝日 J

2 2-Jan Thu New Year/ 年始祝日 J

3 3-Jan Fri New Year/ 年始祝日 J

4 24-Feb Mon Emperor's Birthday (Observed) J

5 10-Apr Fri Good Friday

6 13-Apr Mon Easter Monday

7 1-May Fri May Day/ メーデー

8 21-May Thu Ascension Day/ キリスト昇天祭

9 1-Jul Wed Sir Seretse Khama Day

10 20-Jul Mon President's Day

11 21-Jul Tue President's Day Holiday

12 10-Aug Mon Mountain Da/ 山の日 J

13 21-Sep Mon Respect for the Aged Day/ 敬老の日 J

14 30-Sep Wed Botswana Day

15 1-Oct Thu Botswana Day Holiday

16 3-Nov Tue Culture Day/ 文化の日 J

17 23-Nov Mon Labour Thanksgiving Day/ 勤労感謝の日 J

18 25-Dec Fri Christmas

19 29-Dec Tue End of the Year/ 年末祝日 J

20 30-Dec Wed End of the Year/ 年末祝日 J

21 31-Dec Thu End of the Year/ 年末祝日 J

total： 21  days

Botswana

8:00-16:30 (12:00-13:30)


	休日表 (2020暦年)

